exorint.com
Model Part Number Description
eX712M Web +EX712MU5PW Web HMI 12.3” TFT 1920x720, PCAP Touchscreen, 8 GB Flash memory, 3x Ethernet ports, Web browser
eX712M Web HMI - Technical Data
Ordering Information
1 USB ports 1 and 2
2 Ethernet port 2 (10/100 Mb)
3 Ethernet port 1 (10/100 Mb)

DNV Yes
RCM Yes
Ordering information
Software Name
J-Mobile optimated KN-C.712M.WIZARD.JM
Web-optimated KN-C.712M.WIZARD.WEB
CoDeSys-optimated KN-C.712M.WIZARD.CDS
Kraus & Naimer GmbH · Wikingerstraße 20-28 · 76189 Karlsruhe
0721-5988-0 · sales-de@krausnaimer.com · www.krausnaimer.com 04/2023
KN-C.712M.Wizard Data Sheet